PETITION FOR ZONING VARIA..CE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
Peter W s s
legal owrers.of the property situate n Baltimore
description and plat attached hereto and made & part dereol,

o1 the Zoniag Reguiations of Baltimore County, te the Zoniog Law of Baltimore Cousty; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical )

See attached dascription

uwmmmmuumnmwmcmmu :
I;:lr;lpn!nuywdlm\'ammﬂvﬂﬂmMln‘ﬂﬁ..upﬂnﬂdn‘dﬁll
2 _petition) 1nd further agree to and are o be beuna. by the zoning vegulations and restrictions of
Mm:‘(‘nnntrldnplldwnmlmlbezo:llr: Law For daltimore County.

Lt

Address ..conneenn
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Cousty, this..

Lhat the subject matter of this petition be aivertised, as
‘of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-

be posted, and that the public hearing he 'tad before the Zoning

of Bultimore Coutsy tn Room 108, County Cfice Bulding .1 Towson, Baltimore

1230 day of... M8y . 196.9.., at L0;00.0'ock

B

COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

Aprit 22, 1969

Mr, Poter W. Brazhsars
306 Deep Dale Orive
Tironium, Maryland 21993

RE: Type of Hearingt Rear Yard Variance
Location: Wend of Deep Dale Kd.,
245" 1+ W, of center Tine of Pine
Valley Orive
8th District
Petitioner: Peter W Brashears
Committea Hesting of April 8, 1969
Item 200

The enclosed depdrimentsl comnents have been
compl led at the direction of the County Admimistrative
OFFicer. fheir purpose i3 to make tha Zoning Comissioner
aware of sny development problems or conflicts resulting
from the petitionar’s propused deveiopaent plan.

These -omments represent facts und data assembled
by qualified County employces and subsequently aparaved
denartment heads, Thess are materials for
tion by the Zoning Commissioner #nd can be
expected to hava & great bearing on his docisions,

Sinceraly yours,

pre S

/i
. rf !

< UTLR,
' Toning Supervizor
¥ pef =

EALTIMORE COUNTY ZONIMG ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Gliver L, Hyers
AR
e
BUREAL OF
NIV RING
LRt 0F

TRAFFE ENCINEENING

STATE

1 BEPARTHL

JAND 08 EDUCAT

LONING DESCRIFEION

Being losatod in the bth Distriet of Eslbtlmore
County, of the wesbormmost end of Deop Dale Drive,

i + .
245 ste = wWest of the cettor line of Plne Valloy

Drive, ant belng lnown as Lot 20 in Block G of the
"Pine Valley"™ subdivision and recorded among tho
Labd fecorde of Baltimore County in Plot Book 2lj,vi,
Libor 3453, Pollo 575, contuining 0.22 = aaros

of land, mere or le

April 22, 1969

Mr, Peter W, Brashears
306 Ocepdale Drive
Timonium, Maryland 21093

RE: Type of Hearing: Resr Yard Variance
Locat§on: W/end of Deep Oale Rd.,
2451 3 W, of center line of
Pina Vallay Orive
Ath Distriet
Petitioners Peter Wa Brashears
Committes Haeting of April B, 1963
Iten 20

Dear Sir:

The Zonlng Advisary Comitten has revicwad the plans
submittod with the above referenced petition and has made
an on siic field inspaction of the preperty. The following
coments are a result of this review and inspection.

The zubject praperty §% presently improved with a
sptit level duelling, brick and Frame; surroundcd on all
aides by the same type of dwelling:. These ducllings
appear to be fn the 10 ta 20 years uf age bracket, and are
in escellen: condicion, Oeep Dole Hoad and Pine Valley
Drive, 3t the present time, sre fwproved wilh concrete
curb and gutter.

BUREAU OF ENGINEERTHG:

ce all adjacent roads are fmproved and all utilities
exfst, this office has no further commant.

BUILDING ENGINEER'S OFFICE:

Must mect all requiresents o1 the Baltimo.o County
Bt 1ding Code.
3t RTRENT 1

fhis office has no comment.

BﬂTlMORE COUNTY, M}\RQAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONL EN E
T0.. M, John G Reta, Zoning Commisigner Duse. April 30, 1967, ..
retor of Plap.ing
sua.lmcr,':" 2 243;1;\'- Vvl;:i:r;:._l_n_'pwm?l a rear yord of 22 feet instead of
Vallor Eeliy. Patee W, Beokat it A9 fesr wes of Pine
8h Divrie:

HEARING: - Monday, Moy 12, 1569 (10:00 A.M.)

The Flarining staff will offer no comment on the subject parition.

i, Petor W, Brashears

306 Deen Sule Orive

Timonius, Maryland 21093

Item 2L0 April 22, 1969

BUJEAU_OF TRAFFIC ENGINCERING:

Warfance to Section 211.4 does not sppedr to creswany major traffic
problems.

PROJECT PLANNING DIVISTON:

This plan has been revicwed and there are mo site planning factors
requiring commant,

HEALTI_DEPARTHENT ¢

The existing house fs connocted fo public water and scwers, therefore,
no healith probless are anticipated with the proposed addition to e house.

BOARD OF EOUCATION:

No bearing on student population.
ZONING ADHINISTRATION DIVISION:

This petttion [s accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed
Filing certificato. Notice of the hesring date and time, which will be
held not less than 30, nor more then 90 days after the date on the filing
certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near future.

Very truly yours,
.

L Chatrman

Distriet. 6’_

2 ...&!}Aﬂ!

Petitioner: ... ..,‘é’..gﬁ,ﬂbffﬂxé

—if. .ﬁaep jfrlf.;[./’,_.‘.,?ié ! ted. #

acon ot ety

l.Alln o m,..ié.é...z;

BALTINgIRE COUNTY, MARYIg
OFFICE OF FINANGE "

Dirision of Coliectinn and Receipts
COURT HOUSE Lo
x TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 ?
Chater k. Brastesrs
i

orive
21093

MAIL TO DIV]

ISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HousE, YDH‘\-‘soN

M. 62153

oarcforil 21, 1569

foning Dept. of Saltizors County

MARYLAND 21204

INVOICE

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYL AND
OFFICE OF FINANCE

Division of Collection and Receipt;
‘COURT HOUSE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Ne. 62210

oare hey 12, 1969

Zoning Dapt. of Belcisore Coumsy

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BAL
MAIL

uagum'm couTY oFFICE oF mun:. uémm

111 W. Che
Towson, Moryland 21204

ORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Your Petition has been recefved a-d acceptad for 7iling this
.

-] day of. e » 1969,

Fatitioner futme Mo Mreshattn

Peticionar's Attornsy,

Mdvisory Coamitis
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TOWSON, MD. 21204 Aprll 28, 19 62

THIS IS TU CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
John @. Rose, Zoning Yommigsioner
of Beltimore County
was inserted in THE TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper published in
Baltimore County, Maryland, once a week for One FRATRANK

weeky before the 284 day of April,19 g9 that is to say, the same

April 24, 1969,

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Ine.
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
TOWSON, MD.,..____ APR 241969 19 __
THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, 4 weekiy newspaper printed
snd published in Towson, Baltimore County, MiL, once in esch
of.one.time ______ | SR SEIE defore the
, 19_69, the # publication

appearing on the. . 2ltn _____ day of . dpril




y Avenus
Tovwson 4, Md

S0 Date:Mev € A58




